
 

Kaplan Admissions Testing 
Hattiesburg Campus 

Asbury Hall, 220 
 

Test Dates for Applications due September 1, 2019 
 
 May 1, 2019, Wednesday 1:30 pm 
 May 13, 2019, Monday 9:00 am 
 May 22, 2019, Wednesday 1:30 pm 
 June 3, 2019, Monday 9:00 am 
 June 14, 2019, Friday 1:30 pm 
 June 21, 2019, Friday, 9:00 am 
 June 28, 2019, Friday 1:30 pm 
 July 1, 2019, Monday 9:00 am 
 July 12, 2019, Friday 1:30 pm 
 July 19, 2019, Friday 9:00 am 
 July 22, 2019, Monday 1:30 pm  
 July 29, 2019, Monday 9:00 am 
 August 9, 2019, Friday 1:30 pm 
 August 12, 2019, Monday 9:00 am 

 

   
**Limited seating for each test date—please check the Kaplan 
Admissions Test Registration form for current availability.** 


